THURSDAY, 19.12.2024.

Printing time:10:55

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111291|ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 CAGL.M19 1.67(3.60|4.90]|2.50|7.25|4.20|13.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.402.30 | 1.87]1.63 | 3.80 1.67|2.00]1.63|2.65
12:00| 5376 [TUR C |ISKENDER. HATAYSPOR 5.40/4.00|1.55|8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25 | 5.90 1.48|3.10(1.52|1.82|2.45|1.47
12:00/ 5921 |AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI QARABAG 18.0(7.50{1.12]30.0|1.37165.0|1.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 22.0 | 20.0 | 4.50 | 22.0| 1.23 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.40 | 3.80 | 1.20
13:00(11282/ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAP.HERZ. 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.40 | 4.70|2.45|8.50|1.72 | 4.40|1.70 | 2.05 | 2.60 | 1.85
13:30| 5377 |TUR C |[KIRKLAR. DEMIRSPOR 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80 | 8.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.85|2.50|1.77 | 4.75]|2.15|6.50 | 1.55| 1.82| 1.85 | 2.15
14:00(11283|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 ATAL.M19 1.78|3.60 |4.10]2.70 | 6.00 | 4.50 | 10.5]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.102.25|1.97 | 1.68 | 3.90| 2.50 | 8.50 | 1.55 | 1.85] 1.63 | 2.30
15:00111292ZAM 1 |MUT.STARS NAPSA 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.41]2.70
15:00(11438 ZAM 1 |ZANACO R.ARROWS 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
15:00[11443UGA 1 [URASC LUGAZI 1.3714.00|10.0 1.53|2.35
15:00111444 UGA 1 |POLICE J. MAROONS 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
15:00{3702|IRN 1 |KHEYBAR ESTEGH.K. 2.80|2.85|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.36|2.90|5.40|3.80|5.704.30]2.15|8.00|2.15|8.00|2.35|3.20 | 3.30 | 3.25
15:15/3701 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD CHADORM. 2.05|2.85|4.10]3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.25]|2.85|11.0]2.50 | 3.60 | 2.65 | 4.30
15:30/3663 |IND 1 |GOKULAM RAJASTHAN 1.4814.20(6.00]2.10]9.503.05|22.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.77 | 1.57|1.43 |2.90|2.75|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.40 | 2.45
16:0011284/ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 VERON.M19 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.00|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.90 | 2.00
16:00111363JOR 1 |M.SARHAN AL HUS.L 10.0|5.50|1.25]18.0|1.72]50.0|2.25]12.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35|15.0 | 14.0| 3.60 | 19.0| 1.38 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 2.45|3.80 | 1.37
16:00|3727 |CAME |BAMENDA GAZELLE 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.53]2.35
16:00| 3728 |CAME |FORT.MFOU PANTHERE 1.85]3.30|4.20 1.55|2.30
16:00| 5378 |TUR C |[ERZINCAN CORUM BE. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.40 | 4.50 | 2.45|8.50|1.72 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.80
16:00| 5379 |TUR C |GENCLERB. KASIMPASA 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30 | 5.20]6.00 | 9.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 3.15 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.00 ]| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.95 | 2.30
17:00111286/TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. MASHUJAA 1.35|4.30 | 9.50 1.62|2.15
17:00/1201 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LUDOGOR. 3.90|3.10|2.00]6.50|3.30]11.0|6.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00]2.85]|11.0]|2.00 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
17:00/ 3901 [MAR 1 |BERKANE MEKNES 1.33|4.40|10.0]2.00|20.0|2.90|40.0]|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|2.60 | 1.70| 1.60 | 3.90| 3.80 | 22.0 | 2.75 | 3.20 | 1.72 | 7.00
17:00/ 3925 [EGY 1 |GEISH PETROJET 2.30]3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40 | 3.25|2.15|6.50]2.60 |9.00|2.10|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.25
17:30(11445/CIV MIMOSAS LYS SASS. 1.80|3.25|4.60 1.41]2.70
18:00(11377|ISR 3 |DIMONA JERUSALEM 1.70]3.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.20 1.7812.20|1.75]2.95
18:30[11376/ISR 3 |NORDIA J. MACCAB.S. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.00|4.40|17.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.60 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.30 1.92]2.40]1.80 | 3.50
18:30111446/ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAP.K.K. 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 |2.65|1.82|5.50|2.15|7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT WYDAD C. 2.30]3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25|2.15|6.50 | 2.55 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.05
19:00/5380 |TUR C [BUCA GOZTEPE 7.25|/4.40(1.40]112.0|1.93]32.0|2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.50 1.382.90[1.58|1.90]2.80|1.38
19:45/1652 |[NLD C [NOORDWIJK  |WILLEM II 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|6.75 | 6.50 1.53|3.35/1.63|1.98]2.75|1.53
20:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK C.CLEOP. 2.05]3.35|3.40/3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.25]|2.35 | 8.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
20:00| 4098 [ESP 2 |ELCHE SANTANDER 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.802.80 | 2.20 | 1.72 | 4.50 1.83]2.301.88|3.15
20:00| 4099 [ESP 2 |CADIZ BURGOS 1.80|3.50|4.70]2.90 | 8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|3.45|2.40|1.83|5.50|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.15|4.10
20:00| 4539 |RUM C|RAPID B. CcLuJ 5.30(3.60|1.60|7.75|2.40]|16.0|4.00|1.68|1.85|3.35|2.85|7.25|7.25|2.70 1.70 1 4.10 [ 1.87 | 2.30 | 4.20 | 1.67
20:00| 4540 RUM C|AFUMATI FC ARGES 3.60|3.15|2.00|5.90|3.20]10.5|6.25|1.47|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.35]6.25 | 5.30| 2.55|9.00|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.25
20:00| 4552 RUM C|CEAHLAUL BOTOSANI 3.20|3.00|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50 | 7.25|1.49|2.15|3.90 | 3.30|5.90 | 4.70| 2.25 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 2.55 | 3.15 | 2.40
21:00{11362 ELC21 |CARD.M21 WATF.M21 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50|5.00|4.20 | 9.00{2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.00 | 1.90 1.35]1.47|1.431.78
21:00[11370[ELC21 |QPR M21 BLACK.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60(2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|3.20|3.10 1.321.45|1.67 | 1.53
21:00/1342 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI SAN JOSE 3.40]3.50|2.005.20 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ] 3.90 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.30 ] 1.40| 1.60 | 1.93 | 1.63
21:00|1654 |NLD C |RIUNSBUR. VOLENDAM 2.50|3.80|2.35|4.30|3.50]8.00|6.75|2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]3.20 |2.90| 1.68 | 5.25|1.67 |4.75]|1.37 | 1.53 | 1.73 | 1.67
21:00| 1660 NLD C |DE GRAFS. SP. NUK. 1.28|5.50|8.50|1.65|13.0]2.25|38.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.401.30|1.32|2.00|3.15|15.0|1.58 | 1.70| 1.20 | 2.30
21:00/1662 |[NLD C |[EEMDIJK BARENDR. 3.40|3.50|2.00]5.30|3.10]8.50|5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.00|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.68 |4.40|1.45|1.65|2.00 | 1.67
21:00| 3903 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. UNION T. 1.62]3.40(5.90]|2.55|10.0|4.60|19.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.35|2.20]1.82 |5.00 2.35]3.00]2.05|5.70
22:00/1079 |ITAK |INTER UDINESE 1.33]5.30|9.00)1.85|17.0]2.50|55.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.201.78 | 1.48|1.38 | 2.90| 3.60 | 19.0 | 1.85 | 2.05] 1.40 | 3.50
22:00/1661 |NLD C |AJAX TELSTAR 1.22]6.25|/10.0]1.52|15.0|2.05|60.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.25]1.28 | 2.10| 3.40 | 15.0 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 1.20 | 2.60
22:00| 2135 |[ENGLK|TOTTENHAM  |MAN.UTD. 2.40|3.80|2.85|3.60|4.607.25|9.00|2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05[3.05|2.65|1.72|5.00| 1.95|5.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.83
22:00/6601 |CL RAPID COPENHAG. 2.75|3.20|2.65|4.60 | 4.40]9.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.50 | 3.502.05|6.50|2.05|6.25]|1.68|2.10|2.35 | 2.30
22:00/6602 |CL LUGANO PAPHOS 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.40 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.50| 2.25 | 8.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.05 | 2.45
22:00| 6603 |CL HEARTS PETROCUB 1.35(4.80|10.0]1.95|19.0|2.90|45.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.20 | 1.65|1.48 | 3.503.70 | 27.0|2.40 | 2.75| 1.58 | 5.20
22:00/6604 |CL DJURGARD. LEGIA 2.25|3.45|3.15]3.60|5.10]6.75|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.30 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.50| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.25
22:00/6605 |CL MOLDE M.BOLESL. 1.70]3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.45|1.95]|1.67 | 4.00|2.85|12.0]1.70|2.05]1.68 | 2.90
22:00/ 6606 |CL LASK VIKINGUR 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 13.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.15| 1.68 | 4.30| 2.35| 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 1.75 | 2.70
22:00/6607 |CL CERCLE B. BASAKSEH. 2.25|3.40|3.20|3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.50 |2.75|1.82|5.75]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.40
22:00| 6608 |CL CHELSEA SHAMROCK 1.07|13.0|25.0|1.22|40.0|1.65|70.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.70|1.25|1.10|1.13 | 1.73|4.40 | 22.0|2.25|2.40|1.08 | 3.45
22:00/6609 |CL PANATHIN. DIN.MINSK 1.20]6.50|16.0]1.62|27.0]2.15|70.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|1.77 | 1.38]1.38 | 2.80|4.50 | 25.0 | 2.60 | 2.85] 1.35 | 5.00
22:00/6610 |CL BACKAT. NOAH 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.704.80]|7.25|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.80|1.87 |5.50|2.05|6.75|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.15
22:00| 6611 |CL GUIMARAES FIORENT. 3.40]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]5.20 | 4.50|2.35|8.50|1.87 | 6.00 ]| 1.73 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.20
22:00/6612 |CL BETIS HELSINKI 1.17|7.50|16.0|1.47|27.0|2.00|70.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.50 | 1.25| 1.28 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.25 | 1.23 | 3.60
22:00/6613 |CL HEIDENHE. ST.GALLEN 1.62|4.00|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|18.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.10|1.80]1.58 | 3.40 1.55|1.85|1.53 | 2.55
22:00/6614 |CL LARNE GENT 16.0|7.50|1.17|27.0|1.53|70.0|2.05]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|22.0 | 20.0 | 4.50 | 22.0| 1.33 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 4.40 | 1.30
22:00/6615 |CL JAGIELON. OLIMPIJA 2.15]3.40|3.40|3.50|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.87 |5.50|2.35|8.50|1.70|2.15|2.10 | 2.60
22:00| 6616 |CL CELJE TNS 1.37|5.10|7.75]1.87|13.0|2.60 | 38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.65 | 1.47 | 1.35 | 2.55 1.60(1.88]1.35|2.70
22:00/6617 |CL BORAC B. OMONIA 4.00|2.25|2.705.00|4.60]9.50 |9.50| 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.25 | 4.702.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.30
22:00/6618 |CL APOEL N. ASTANA 1.53]4.10|6.50]2.30|11.0|3.60|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.30|1.82]|1.58 |3.80|3.35|16.0]1.90|2.30]1.67 | 3.70
22:15/4100 [ESP 2 |LA CORUNA CASTELLON 2.25|3.45|3.15]|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.25|2.15|6.75|1.58 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.20
22:15/4102 [ESP 2 |HUESCA TENERIFE 1.97|3.30|4.20|3.25|7.00|6.50 | 14.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|4.10 | 2.75|1.97 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
03:00| 1471 |HN1PF|MOTAGUA OLIMP.T. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.704.70]7.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 5.75]2.00 | 6.25 ] 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
07:50{11642/AUS1 |ADELAID.W MELB.C.W 3.80|4.10|1.70
10:00[11653 AUS1 |SYDN.W. W P.GLORY W 2.10|3.70 | 2.90
10:30| 3683 |BANPL|ABAHANI BAS.KINGS 7.25|4.201.42]|13.0|2.00]30.0/2.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]9.50 | 9.50 1.4813.20(1.80|2.15|3.45|1.50
10:30| 3684 |BANPL|BANGL.P. MOHAMM.D. 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.50]14.04.30|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75 1.63/4.00(1.75|2.102.90 | 1.70




